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Pacific_Titan Shot Dist (m)
 Mean: 24.99m Min: 11.21 Max: 26.62 SD: 0.43  
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Pacific_Titan Speed (knots)
 Mean: 4.533knot Min: 4.338 Max: 4.710 SD: 0.075  
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Pacific_Titan CMG (deg)
 Mean: 243.6° Min: 241.4 Max: 246.0 SD: 0.6  
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-15.803

-14.344
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-9.966

-8.506
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-4.128

-2.669

-1.209

0.250

1.710

Streamer201
 Feather Mean: -2.864° Min: -39.154 Max: 1.710 SD: 6.563  
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-0.814
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-0.663
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-0.512

-0.437
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-0.286

-0.210

-0.135

-0.059

0.017

0.092

0.168

0.243

0.319

0.394

0.470

Streamer201
 Rotation Mean: -0.315° Min: -1.645 Max: 0.470 SD: 0.364  
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Num Iterations
 Mean: 2.004 Min: 2.000 Max: 6.000 SD: 0.119  
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4.821

4.857
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4.929

4.964

5.000

Degrees Freedom
 Mean: 4.994 Min: 4.000 Max: 5.000 SD: 0.076  
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2.437
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2.612

Unit Variance
 Mean: 0.440 Min: 0.165 Max: 2.612 SD: 0.384  
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65 V1
 SMA Mean: 3.687m Min: 3.687 Max: 3.687 SD: 0.000  
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71 G1
 SMA Mean: 5.462m Min: 5.457 Max: 5.468 SD: 0.002  
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75 S1
 SMA Mean: 6.868m Min: 6.721 Max: 6.892 SD: 0.022  
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-9.682

-9.659

-9.636

-9.613

-9.590

-9.567

-9.544

73 G1R2  - 72 G1R1
 Across Mean: -9.841m Min: -10.187 Max: -9.544 SD: 0.106  
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-10.296

-10.262

-10.227
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-10.089

-10.054

-10.019

-9.985

-9.950

-9.915

-9.881

-9.846

-9.812
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-9.742

-9.708

-9.673

74 G1R3  - 73 G1R2
 Across Mean: -10.114m Min: -10.642 Max: -9.673 SD: 0.202  
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65 V1
 Across Mean: -30.00m Min: -33.63 Max: -26.82 SD: 1.17  
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-15.953

-15.342

-14.730

-14.119

-13.508

-12.896

-12.285

-11.674

-11.063

-10.451

-9.840

-9.229

-8.617

-8.006

71 G1
 Across Mean: -17.002m Min: -25.122 Max: -8.006 SD: 3.747  
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16.82

17.85

18.89

19.92

75 S1
 Across Mean: 2.85m Min: -9.03 Max: 19.92 SD: 6.62  
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-65.185
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-51.963

-48.657

-45.352

-42.046

-38.741

-35.435

-32.130

-28.824

-25.519

-22.213

-18.908

-15.602

-12.297

-8.991

-5.686

-2.380

0.925

4.231

7.536

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Across Mean: -8.474m Min: -85.018 Max: 7.536 SD: 23.217  
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-16.83

-11.97

-7.12

-2.26
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7.45

12.31

17.17

22.02

26.88

31.74

36.59

41.45

46.30

51.16

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Along Mean: -77.90m Min: -84.82 Max: 51.16 SD: 22.33  
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15.54

16.15

16.77
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17.99

18.60
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19.82

20.43

21.04

21.65

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 13.00m Min: 4.55 Max: 21.65 SD: 3.82  
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71 G1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -166.1m Min: -166.9 Max: -164.6 SD: 0.6  
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44.14
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48.27

49.30

50.33

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 32.85m Min: 21.45 Max: 50.33 SD: 6.79  
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75 S1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -281.7m Min: -282.9 Max: -279.0 SD: 0.8  
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25.39

26.14

26.88

27.63
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29.13

29.87

30.62

31.37

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Across Mean: 19.85m Min: 10.44 Max: 31.37 SD: 4.10  
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-114.3

-114.2

-114.1

-114.0

-113.8

-113.7

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Along Mean: -115.6m Min: -117.1 Max: -113.7 SD: 0.5  


